
TOWN OF LOXAHATCHEE GROVES 

155 F Road Loxahatchee Groves, FL 33470 

 

 

 

EXHIBIT A 

 

The scheduled district meetings for 2025 are as follows:  

 Tuesday, January 7, 2025 

 Tuesday, February 4, 2025 

 Tuesday, March 4, 2025  

 Tuesday, April 1, 2025 

 Tuesday, May 6, 2025 

 Tuesday, June 3, 2025 

 Tuesday, July 1, 2025  

 Tuesday, August 5, 2025  

 Tuesday, September 2, 2025  

 Tuesday, October 7, 2025  

 Tuesday, November 4, 2025  

 Tuesday, December 2, 2025  


